





Parts List for DW7461 Type 1

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
1	389903-00	HANDLE ASSY	1
2	389907-00	SLIDE	1
3	391400-00	SLIDE	1
4	153637-03	SCREW, M5X8	5
5	148641-00	NUT,LOCK	15
6	390616-00	PLUG	8
7	389913-00	SUPPORT PAN	1
8	330016-02	WASHER,PLAIN	18
9	389905-00	LOCK PLATE	1
10	389906-00	LOCK BLOCK	2
11	144949-00	SCREW,SHOULDER	3
12	449668-00	WASHER, SPRING	3
14	390621-00	SPRING	1
15	389910-00	LOCK KNOB	1
16	392387-00	NP:DW7461 T1	1
17	389916-00	BRACKET	1
18	389915-00	TABLE SUPPORT	1
19	389915-01	TABLE SUPPORT	1
20	98025-55	SCREW, M8X55	4
21	330016-04	WASHER	7
22	391044-00	CLAMP	4
23	098197-09	LOCKWASHER	10
24	5140110-60	HEX NUT	11
25	389918-00	BRACKET	3
26	98026-35	SCREW	11
27	5140095-71	FLAT HEAD SCREW	3
28	330016-11	WASHER	8

Parts List for DW7461 Type 1

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
29	98197-07	WASHER,LOCK	11
30	330015-03	NUT,HEX	10
31	390917-00	STABILIZING LEG	2
32	330045-24	SCREW,M6X20	4
33	98130-25	CARRIAGE BOLT	2
34	330016-03	WASHER,PLAIN	2
35	330045-14	SCREW,M5 X 16MM	2
36	429916-00	MITER GUIDE BAR	1
37	429916-01	RETAINER WASHER	1
38	429916-02	FENCE	1
39	429916-03	CLAMP BAR	1
40	429916-04	FENCE MOUNT	1
41	429916-05	CLAMP MOUNT	1
42	429916-06	INNER BRACE	1
43	429916-07	OUTER BRACE	1
44	429916-08	LENGTH STOP	1
45	429916-09	LGTH STOP MOUNT	1
46	429916-10	T-BOLT	1
47	286303-00	KNOB ASY,CLAMP	1
49	429916-12	SCREW, M5X16	1
50	429711-00	M6X15 SCREW	2
51	000000-00	No Longer Available	1
52	429916-14	SCREW, M6X8	1
53	147107-00	KNOB	3
54	395240-00	SHOULDER SCREW	1
55	153417-00	KNOB	1
56	429916-15	WASHER	2

Parts List for DW7461 Type 1

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
57	429916-16	WAVY WASHER	3
58	429916-17	BOLT, M6X16	1
59	429916-18	SQUARE NUT, M5	1
60	429916-19	BOLT, M6X40	1
61	429916-20	BOLT, M6X35	1
62	429916-21	WASHER	1
63	429916-22	ADJUSTER	1
64	429916-23	BOLT, 3/8X2-1/2	1
65	429916-24	NUT	1
66	429916-25	NYLON WASHER	2
67	429916-26	NUT, M6	1
68	392313-00	LABEL	1
69	393236-00	NP:DW7471 T1	1
70	152693-02	T40 TORX DRIVER	1
70	152693-01	TORX DRIVER	1
846	389926-00	HDWE BAG	1